
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO- SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKIAPATNAM-5 30007 
RESOLUTION 

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the sclection 
commitlece mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, 
VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu 
newspaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidales are cmpancled in order of merit for 
lhe appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the ycar 2024-2025. 
POST:- COUNSELLOR 

1. 

2 

2 

3 

S.NONAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

5 

V.G. PRASUNAMBA 

ANJANA KRISHNAN 

P NEEHARIKA 

CHERUKURI SUGUNA MARY 

POSITION 

1 

(EMINENT ÉDUCATIONIST) 

2 

3 

4 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

MOBILE NO 

/Charman 

9985607488 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERSOF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

6300139948 

9895177595 

7975862096 

9491607112 
6300205535 

3 

4. 

Wygens comtee 
Kendr Vdyalsvs No 1 

REMARKS 

(SUBJECT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 
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