KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM-530007 RESOLUTION

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at <u>KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR</u>,

VISAKHAPATNAM on <u>16-02-2024</u> basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on <u>11-02-2024</u>, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year <u>2024-2025</u>.

POST:- COUNSELLOR

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	V.G. PRASUNAMBA	1	9985607488 6300139948	
2	ANJANA KRISHNAN	2	9895177595	
3	PNEEHARIKA	3	7975862096	
4	CHERUKURI SUGUNA MARY	4	9491607112 6300205535	
5				

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

3. Prancti Jali Jah

(SUBJECT EXPERT)

2. (EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

1.

4. (PRINCIPAL)

 अवस्थि/Chairmen

 विद्यासमय प्रयोग समिति।

 Vidyalaye management committee

 काश्रीय किरायमंग मं.9

 %
 Kendriye Vidyalaye No 1

 वीविधायसमय, किरायमंग्रिया

 का Vidyalaye management committee

 काश्रीय किरायमंग्रिया

 %
 Kendriye Vidyalaye No 1

 वीविधायसमय, किरायमंग्रिया

 का Vidyalayeregar, Viadihapentnam-7